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Filtres

Sortie avec brides
ITEM 319

R??F??RENCE DESCRIPTION

1008003 FILTRO ANILLAS S/B 2" 20m3 140MESH

1008004 FILTRO ANILLAS S/B 3" 40m3 140MESH
1008013 FILTRO ANILLAS S/B 2"-20m3-120 MESH
1008014 FILTRO ANILLAS S/B 3"-40m3-120 MESH

@. Pol. Ind. P Vallonga, . +34965114282
of Agua, 28 = +34 965 11 4862
03006 ALICANTE (Espafia)

Poids
net

6.449

8.034

6.359

6.976

B tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es

Volume
(m3)

0.068794
0.086775
0.068794

0.08677

Poids
brut

Unit??s
par lot

14.624 2

17.268 2

14.029 2

15.28

Service d'Attention
Technique Commerciale

+34 9BE 106 288

00090

www.hidroten.es
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Certifications de produits
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https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/download/excel/319.xls
https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/download/eps/319.eps
https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-calidad
https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-ambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/document-download/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance
https://hidroten.com/index.php/fr/document-download/certificado-iso-45001-sist-gestion-seguridad-y-salud-en-el-trabajo

